
8LQR@JJ@RHML 8LQRPSBRHMLQ
Castle Range

Gaheris
PROD. CODE

SIZE

AGE RANGE

F/ FALL HEIGHT

HEAVIEST PART

TOTAL WEIGHT See Attached

See Attached

1665mm

8 Years to Adult

3410x7075x2585

801-GAHE(NL)

801-GAHE(NL) Page 1 of 3REV 5 24/09/158QQSD 3@RD0

<MRD0$ '% 4LQSPD @JJ HLQR@JJ@RHML @HCQ @PD PDKMTDC ADEMPD EHPQR SQD%

(% 9HERHLF 4OSHNKDLR MP QSEEHBHDLR K@LNMUDP QGMSJC AD SQDC RGPMSFGMSR HLQR@JJ@RHML%

9@WMSR 3DR@HJQ

6DLDP@J 8LQR@JJ@RHML 8LQRPSBRHMLQ

' =D@C HLQRPSBRHMLQ RGMPMSFGJW ADEMPD BMKKDLBHLF HLQR@JJ@RHML ME SLHR% 5MP @CCHRHML@J HLQRPSBRHML
ML D@BG SLHR QDD @NNPMNPH@RD QGDDRQ @RR@BGDC%

( <MRD0$ 8L @BBMPC@LBD UHRG ,%'%) 4<''-,$'0(&&. UD PDBMKKDLC RG@R QJHCDQ CM LMR E@BD QMSRG
MP LD@P CSD QMSRG CSD RM GD@R ASHJC SN%

) 4VB@T@RD EMSLC@RHMLQ @Q QGMUL HL RGD EMSLC@RHML NJ@L%

>GMPR RUHQRDC
J@CCDP

9MU RMUDP

9MU EHPDK@L!Q
NMJD

7HFG RUHQRDC J@CCDP

7HFG RMUDP

7HFG QJHCD

7HFG RMUDP

2SPTDC BJHKAHLF LDR
"1DJMU CDBI#

=HQHLF RUHQRDC APHCFD

<DR 9HLI APHCFD



801-GAHE(NL) Page 2 of 3REV 5 8QQSD 3@RD024/09/15

5MSLC@RHML 3DR@HJQ

;HLHKSK >N@BD

500 square
x 830 deep

300 square
x 375 deep

450 x 450
x 375 deep

450 x 450
x 375 deep

1650

375

800 1500

800

2195750

3
7

5

8
0

0

7
5
0

4
4
5

1
5

0
0

7
5

0

8
0
0

5MSLC@RHMLQ
' $ *&& V *&& V )-+ CDDN
( $ *&& V *&& V ,-+ CDDN

'
'

' (

( (

( (

(

6
4

3
9

9619

3904

2
5
0

1

R1000
R1610

R1500

R1500

R2407

R1500

5MP JMMQD EHJJ QDD HLCHTHCS@J
HLQR@JJ@RHML QGDDRQ



801-GAHE(NL) Page 3 of 3REV 5 8QQSD 3@RD024/09/15

6P@QQ ;@R 3DR@HJQ

+
&
&

'&&&&

*&-&

-
&
&

&

/)&

.
(
&

(
,
.
&

>@EDRW QSPE@BHLF
)- FP@QQK@RQ "'K V '%+K#

3
0

0
0

1
5
5

0
2

0
0
0

6
5
5
0

1350 700 2600 1500 1300 2300

6400 1050 2300

2
6
5

0
9

5
0

1
6
5
0

9
5

0
3
5

0

9750

2300

500 2850

2
5
5

0
3950

?DRNMSP 3DR@HJQ *)KY ME UDRNMSP UHRG (-K DCFHLF
(-KY ME -&KK RGHBI UDRNMSP
',KY ME *&KK RGHBI UDRNMSP

-&KK



6INO=GG=OEJI 6INOMP?OEJIN
Castle Range

Low Tower
PROD. CODE

SIZE

AGE RANGE

F/ FALL HEIGHT

HEAVIEST PART

TOTAL WEIGHT Approx 74.5 Kg

Approx 66.5 Kg

1110mm

8 Years to Adult

800x800x2025

5124-030

5124-030 Page 1 of 1REV 1 16/03/156NNPA 4=OA0

8JOA0$ (% 5INPMA =GG EINO=GG=OEJI =E@N =MA MAHJQA@ >ABJMA BEMNO PNA%

)% 7EBOEIC 5LPEKHAIO JM NPBBE?EAIO H=IKJRAM NDJPG@ >A PNA@ ODMJPCDJPO EINO=GG=OEJI%

FOR BARK FIX ADD

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

BELOW GROUND ASSY11 3 5071-003

SPRAGGING IRON12 3 3031-010

13 6 2175-134 M12 x 25 LG HEX HD SCREW

2ME?F

(
(

(
'

*
.
,

+
'
'

NL
P

=
MA

.,'

.
,
'

+
'
'

-
/
'

*
/
'

*
'
'

12 11

13

;JPI@ JBB
?JI?MAOA

7JJNABEGG

2ME?F

6INO=GG=OEJI 6INOMP?OEJIN
3=MA HPNO >A O=FAI EI =>IJMH=G ?JI@EOEJIN

( ;A=@ EINOMP?OEJIN ODJMJPCDGT >ABJMA ?JHHAI?EIC
EINO=GG=OEJI JB PIEO

) 5S?=Q=OA BJPI@=OEJIN =N NDJRI EI ODA BJPI@=OEJI
KG=I

* 9JNEOEJI OJRAM JI >ME?FN EI ODA AS?=Q=OA@
BJPI@=OEJIN# AINPMEIC EO EN KGPH># NLP=MA =I@ =O
ODA ?JMMA?O DAECDO# JMEAIO=OEJI =I@ @ENO=I?A

+ <DAI ODA PIEO EN BPGGT =NNAH>GA@ =I@ =GG BESEICN
NA?PMA# >=?FBEGG ODA BJPI@=OEJIN REOD '%(.HU JB
?JI?MAOA !+ K=MON CM=QAG&) K=MON N=I@&( K=MO ?AHAIO"

, 1GGJR ?JI?MAOA OJ NAO BJM +/ DJPMN >ABJMA BEMNO PNA

;AHJQA >=MN >=?F
OJ PKMECDON# NHJJOD
BEIEND# IJ ND=MK
A@CAN% 9=EIO
PIOMA=OA@ NPMB=?AN



7KPQ?II?QGLK 7KPQORAQGLKP
Castle Range

High Tower
PROD. CODE

SIZE

AGE RANGE

F/ FALL HEIGHT

HEAVIEST PART

TOTAL WEIGHT Approx 86 Kg

Approx 78 Kg

1665mm

8 Years to Adult

800x800x2580

5124-031

5124-031 Page 1 of 1REV 1 16/03/157PPRC 5?QC1

9LQC1$ (% 6KPROC ?II GKPQ?II?QGLK ?GBP ?OC OCJLSCB @CDLOC DGOPQ RPC%

)% 8GDQGKE 6NRGMJCKQ LO PRDDGAGCKQ J?KMLTCO PFLRIB @C RPCB QFOLREFLRQ GKPQ?II?QGLK%

FOR BARK FIX ADD

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

BELOW GROUND ASSY11 3 5071-003

SPRAGGING IRON12 3 3031-010

13 6 2175-134 M12 x 25 LG HEX HD SCREW

(
-
-
,

+
'
'

0
/
'

*
'
'

12
11

13

<LRKB LDD
ALKAOCQC

8LLPCDGII

7KPQ?II?QGLK 7KPQORAQGLKP
4?OC JRPQ @C Q?HCK GK ?@KLOJ?I ALKBGQGLKP

( <C?B GKPQORAQGLKP QFLOLREFIV @CDLOC ALJJCKAGKE
GKPQ?II?QGLK LD RKGQ

) 6UA?S?QC DLRKB?QGLKP ?P PFLTK GK QFC DLRKB?QGLK
MI?K

* ;LPGQGLK QLTCO LK @OGAHP GK QFC CUA?S?QCB
DLRKB?QGLKP# CKPROGKE GQ GP MIRJ@# PNR?OC ?KB ?Q
QFC ALOOCAQ FCGEFQ# LOGCKQ?QGLK ?KB BGPQ?KAC

+ >FCK QFC RKGQ GP DRIIV ?PPCJ@ICB ?KB ?II DGUGKEP
PCAROC# @?AHDGII QFC DLRKB?QGLKP TGQF '%*(JW LD
ALKAOCQC !+ M?OQP EO?SCI&) M?OQP P?KB&( M?OQ ACJCKQ"

, 2IILT ALKAOCQC QL PCQ DLO +/ FLROP @CDLOC DGOPQ RPC

-
.

,

!)
,
/
)
"

.
,
'

.,'

+'' =NR?OC

-
/
'

3OGAH3OGAH

<CJLSC @?OP @?AH
QL RMOGEFQP# PJLLQF
DGKGPF# KL PF?OM
CBECP% ;?GKQ
RKQOC?QCB PROD?ACP



/BGH5@@5H>CB /BGHFI7H>CBG
Castle Range

Curved Climbing Net
PROD. CODE

SIZE

AGE RANGE

F/ FALL HEIGHT

HEAVIEST PART

TOTAL WEIGHT Approx 10 Kg

Approx 3.75 Kg

1665mm

8 Years to Adult

725 x 725 x 935

5124-032

5124-032 Page 1 of 1REV 1 16/03/15/GGI9 -5H9+

1CH9+! #" .BGIF9 5@@ >BGH5@@5H>CB 5>8G 5F9 F9ACJ98 69;CF9 ;>FGH IG9"

$" 0>;H>B< .EI>DA9BH CF GI;;>7>9BH A5BDCK9F G=CI@8 69 IG98 H=FCI<=CIH >BGH5@@5H>CB"

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1 2 4202-422 CURVED FRAME

CURVED NET ASSY2 1 4141-162

M6x6 Grub Screw3 6 2171-101

8 2176-132 M10 x 30 Pent Button Head4

6 3033-018 M10 x 60 Stud5

M10 Safety Fastener6 6 2177-002

7 8 2215-519 Wicksteed Washer

32 NBT SADDLE WASHER8 6 3711-051

/BGH5@@5H>CB /BGHFI7H>CBG
,5F9 AIGH 69 H5?9B >B 56BCFA5@ 7CB8>H>CBG

# 3958 >BGHFI7H>CBG H=CFCI<=@M 69;CF9
7CAA9B7>B< >BGH5@@5H>CB C; IB>H

$ 2;;9F ID H=9 ;F5A9G HC H=9 HCK9F
IDF><=HG 5G G=CKB 5B8 G97IF9 >B
D@579 K>H= ;>L>B<G G=CKB

124.
.BGIF9 H=9 FCD9 5GG9A6@M >G ;>HH98 H=9
7CFF97H K5M ID

) &

$

#

(
*

'

#

%

.BGIF9 H=9 ;9FFI@9G
5F9 56CJ9 H=9 FCD9

GH9D >9 H=9 FCD9
69B8G 8CKB



7KPQ?II?QGLK 7KPQORAQGLKP
Castle Range

Short Twisted Ladder
PROD. CODE

SIZE

AGE RANGE

F/ FALL HEIGHT

HEAVIEST PART

TOTAL WEIGHT Approx 13 Kg

Approx 12.7 Kg

1110mm

8 Years to Adult

600x500x1100

5124-034

5124-034 Page 1 of 2REV 2 17/03/157PPRC 5?QC1

9LQC1$ (% 6KPROC ?II GKPQ?II?QGLK ?GBP ?OC OCJLSCB @CDLOC DGOPQ RPC%

)% 8GDQGKE 6NRGMJCKQ LO PRDDGAGCKQ J?KMLTCO PFLRIB @C RPCB QFOLREFLRQ GKPQ?II?QGLK%

3OGAHP

*
.
,

(
(
(
'

+,' U +,'/''

.,'

.
,

'

/
'
'

8LLPCDGII

./

0

<LRKB LDD
ALKAOCQC

*
/
'-

/
'

*
'
'

+
'
'

7KPQ?II?QGLK 7KPQORAQGLKP
4?OC JRPQ @C Q?HCK GK ?@KLOJ?I ALKBGQGLKP

( <C?B GKPQORAQGLKP QFLOLREFIV @CDLOC
ALJJCKAGKE GKPQ?II?QGLK LD RKGQ

) 6UA?S?QC DLRKB?QGLKP ?P PFLTK GK QFC
DLRKB?QGLK MI?K%

* =Q?KB I?BBCO LK @OGAHP GK CUA?S?QCB FLICP
?KB ?QQ?AF QL QLTCO ?P PFLTK

+ 3?AHDGII DLRKB?QGLKP TGQF '%'.JW ALKAOCQC
!+ M?OQP EO?SCI&) M?OQP P?KB&( M?OQ ACJCKQ"

, 2IILT ALKAOCQC QL PCQ DLO +/ FLROP @CDLOC
DGOPQ RPC

<CJLSC @?O @?AH
QL RMOGEFQP# PJLLQF
DGKGPF# KL PF?OM
CBECP% ;?GKQ
RKQOC?QCB PROD?ACP



5124-034 Page 2 of 2REV 2 7PPRC 5?QC117/03/15

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1 1 4202-538 SHORT LADDER FRAME

2611-031_Cup Black Poepplemann Cup42

2611-031_Cap Black Poeppelmann Cap43

4 2 2215-519 Wicksteed Washer

2 2191-010 M10 Binx Nut5

6 2 2185-039 M10 x 55 Hex Head Bolt

FOR BARK FIX ADD

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

2 5071-003 BELOW GROUND ASSY7

8 2 3031-010 SPRAGGING IRON

M12 x 25 LG HEX HD SCREW9 4 2175-134

(

+),

*

) - *

=FLOQ >TGPQCB 8?BBCO



8LQ R@JJ@RHML 8LQ RPS BRHMLQ
Castle Range

High Twisted Ladder
PROD. CODE

SIZE

AGE RANGE

F/ FALL HEIGHT

HEAVIEST PART

TOTAL WEIGHT Approx 17.5 Kg

Approx 17 Kg

1665mm

8 Years to Adult

615x515x1660

5124-035

5124-035 Page 1 of 2REV 2 17/03/158Q Q S D 5@RD1

;MRD1$ (% 6LQ S PD @JJ HLQ R@JJ@RHML @HCQ @PD PDKMT DC ADEMPD EHPQ R S Q D%

)% 9HERHLF 6OS HNKDLR MP Q S EEHBHDLR K@LNMU DP Q GMS JC AD S Q DC RGPMS FGMS R HLQ R@JJ@RHML%

8LQ R@JJ@RHML 8LQ RPS BRHMLQ
4@PD KS Q R AD R@IDL HL @ALMPK@J BMLCHRHMLQ

( =D@C HLQ RPS BRHMLQ RGMPMS FGJW ADEMPD
BMKKDLBHLF HLQ R@JJ@RHML ME S LHR

) 6V B@T @RD EMS LC@RHMLQ @Q Q GMU L HL RGD
EMS LC@RHML NJ@L%

* >R@LC J@CCDP ML APHBIQ HL DV B@T @RDC GMJDQ
@LC @RR@BG RM RMU DP @Q Q GMU L

+ 3@BIEHJJ EMS LC@RHMLQ U HRG '%'.KX BMLBPDRD
!+ N@PRQ FP@T DJ&) N@PRQ Q @LC&( N@PR BDKDLR"

, 2JJMU BMLBPDRD RM Q DR EMP +/ GMS PQ ADEMPD
EHPQ R S Q D

3PHBIQ

*
.
,

(
-
-
,

+,' V +,'/''

.,'

/
'
'

.
,
'

-
/
' +

'
'

*
/
'

*
'

'

=MS LC MEE
BMLBPDRD

9MMQ DEHJJ

0

/ .3PHBIQ

=DKMT D A@P A@BI
RM S NPHFGRQ # Q KMMRG
EHLHQ G# LM Q G@PN
DCFDQ % <@HLR
S LRPD@RDC Q S PE@BDQ



5124-035 Page 2 of 2REV 2 8Q Q S D 5@RD117/03/15

FOR BARK FIX ADD

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

2 5071-003 BELOW GROUND ASSY7

SPRAGGING IRON8 2 3031-010

M12 x 25 LG HEX HD SCREW2175-13449

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

HIGH LADDER FRAME1 1 4202-544

2611-031_Cup Black Poepplemann Cup2 4

2611-031_Cap Black Poeppelmann Cap3 4

Wicksteed Washer2 2215-5194

5 2 2191-010 M10 Binx Nut

6 2 2185-039 M10 x 55 Hex Head Bolt

7HFG ?U HQ RDC 9@CCDP

*

,
) +

*

-

)

(



9KPQ?II?QGLK 9KPQORAQGLKP
Castle Range

Low Fireman's Pole
PROD. CODE

SIZE

AGE RANGE

F/ FALL HEIGHT

HEAVIEST PART

TOTAL WEIGHT Approx 22 Kg

Approx 21.5 Kg

1110mm

8 Years to Adult

800x495x2515

5124-036

5124-036 Page 1 of 2REV 1 17/03/159PPRC 6?QC2

<LQC2% )& 7KPROC ?II GKPQ?II?QGLK ?GBP ?OC OCJLSCB @CDLOC DGOPQ RPC&

*& ;GDQGKE 7NRGMJCKQ LO PRDDGAGCKQ J?KMLTCO PFLRIB @C RPCB QFOLREFLRQ GKPQ?II?QGLK&

4OGAH

+
/
-

"*
-
)
*
#

",,)#

)
)
)
(

+(( PNR?OC

+
/
-

,,-

+
/
-

4?OH
>LRKB LDD

ALKAOCQC 1

/

0

,
(
(

.
0
(

+
0
(

+
(

(

9KPQ?II?QGLK 9KPQORAQGLKP
5?OC JRPQ @C Q?HCK GK ?@KLOJ?I ALKBGQGLKP

) >C?B GKPQORAQGLKP QFLOLREFIV @CDLOC
ALJJCKAGKE GKPQ?II?QGLK LD RKGQ

* 7UA?S?QC DLRKB?QGLKP ?P PFLTK GK QFC
DLRKB?QGLK MI?K&

+ =I?AC MLIC LK ? @OGAH GK QFC CUA?S?QCB
DLRKB?QGLK ?KB PCAROC QL QLTCO ?P PFLTK$
CKPROGKE MLIC GP SCOQGA?I

, 4?AHDGII DLRKB?QGLK TGQF (&(+JW ALKAOCQC
", M?OQP EO?SCI'* M?OQP P?KB') M?OQ ACJCKQ#

- 3IILT ALKAOCQC QL PCQ DLO ,0 FLROP @CDLOC
DGOPQ RPC



5124-036 Page 2 of 2REV 1 9PPRC 6?QC217/03/15

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1 1 90156-02 WELDED MONKEY POLE SLIDER

LOW POLE ASSY2 1 4202-433

3 4 2215-519 Wicksteed Washer

1 2177-002 M10 Safety Fastener4

1 2176-127 M10 x 35 Pent Button Head5

6 4 2176-126 M10 x 25 Pent Button Head

FOR BARK FIX ADD

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1 5071-003 BELOW GROUND ASSY7

8 1 3031-010 SPRAGGING IRON

M12 x 25 LG HEX HD SCREW9 2 2175-134

+

.

)

*

,

-

8GOCJ?K!P =LIC ;?BBCO



2E J K8 CC8 KAF E 2E J KI L ; KAF E J
Castle Range

PROD. CODE

SIZE

AGE RANGE

F/ FALL HEIGHT

HEAVIEST PART

TOTAL WEIGHT Approx 30 Kg

Approx 26.5 Kg

1665mm

8 Years to Adult

800x1450x1575

5124-040

5124-040 Page 1 of 2REV 2 18/03/152J J L = 08 K= -

4F K= -! $" 1E J L I= 8 CC AE J K8 CC8 KAF E 8 A< J 8 I = I = D F M = < 9 = >F I= >AIJ K L J = "

%" 3A>KAE ? 1H L AG D = E K F I J L >>A; A= E K D 8 E G F N = I J @ F L C< 9 = L J = < K@ I F L ? @ F L K AE J K8 CC8 KAF E "

5AJ AE ? 7 N AJ K= < .IA< ? =

$
)
)
(

$
$

$
#

$'(# >8 ; = KF >8 ; =

$(## ; = E KI = KF ; = E KI =

*
(
#

2E J K8 CC8 KAF E 2E J KI L ; KAF E J
/8 I= D L J K 9 = K8 B = E AE 8 9 E F ID 8 C ; F E < AKAF E J

$ 5= 8 < AE J KI L ; KAF E J K@ F I F L ? @ CO
9 = >F I = ; F D D = E ; AE ? AE J K8 CC8 KAF E
F > L E AK

% 6L G G F IK 9 I A< ? = >I 8 D = 8 E < >AK
KF KF N = I J 8 J J @ F N E



5124-040 Page 2 of 2REV 2 2J J L = 08 K= -18/03/15

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

RISING TWISTED BRIDGE FRAME1 2 4202-427

LONG HANDRAIL ASSY2 1 4141-177

3 1 4141-178 SHORT HANDRAIL ASSY

TWISTED NET ASSY4 1 4141-179

5 10 2176-152 M8 x 25 Pent Button Head

6 10 2177-004 M8 Short Safety Fastener

8 2176-132 M10 x 30 Pent Button Head7

M10 Spring Washer8 10 2212-203

9 8 2215-519 Wicksteed Washer

5AJ AE ? 7 N AJ K= < .IA< ? =

'

&

%

$

,

(

)

+

*

4F K=
7 I = 8 < IF G = J ? F AE ? 8 ; IF J J
9 I A< ? = D L J K 9 = F E KF G
8 E < J A< = >= I I L C= J D L J K 9 =
@ A? @ = I K@ = E I = J G = ; KAM =
; = E KI = >= I IL C=



8KPQ?II?QGLK 8KPQORAQGLKP
Castle Range

High Slide
PROD. CODE

SIZE

AGE RANGE

F/ FALL HEIGHT

HEAVIEST PART

TOTAL WEIGHT Approx 119 Kg

Approx 67 Kg

1.93m

8 Years to Adult

3.94 x 0.8 x 2.6

5124-041

5124-041 Page 1 of 2REV 2 26/06/158PPRC 5?QC1

;LQC1$ (% 6KPROC ?II GKPQ?II?QGLK ?GBP ?OC OCJLSCB @CDLOC DGOPQ RPC%

)% 9GDQGKE 6NRGMJCKQ LO PRDDGAGCKQ J?KMLTCO PFLRIB @C RPCB QFOLREFLRQ GKPQ?II?QGLK%

8KPQ?II?QGLK 8KPQORAQGLKP
4?OC JRPQ @C Q?HCK GK ?@KLOJ?I ALKBGQGLKP

;LQC1$ 8K ?AALOB?KAC TGQF -%(%* 6;((.-$(1)''/ TC OCALJJCKB QF?Q PIGBCP BL KLQ D?AC PLRQF
LO KC?O BRC PLRQF BRC QL FC?Q @RGIB RM

( =C?B GKPQORAQGLKP QFLOLREFIV @CDLOC ALJJCKAGKE GKPQ?II?QGLK LD RKGQ
) 6UA?S?QC DLRKB?QGLKP ?P PFLTK GK DLRKB?QGLK MI?K
* <I?AC MCBCPQ?IP LK @OGAHP GK CUA?S?QCB DLRKB?QGLKP ?KB PRMMLOQ
+ 2QQ?AF AFRQC QL MCBCPQ?IP ?KB QLTCO
, 2QQ?AF PIGBC ER?OB QL QLTCO
- 3?AHDGII DLRKB?QGLKP TGQF '%*/JW ALKAOCQC "+ M?OQP EO?SCI&) M?OQP P?KB& ( M?OQ ACJCKQ#
. 2IILT ALKAOCQC QL PCQ DLO +/ FLROP @CDLOC DGOPQ RPC

>LTCO RMOGEFQP JRPQ @C BOGIICB
QFOL! LK PGQC QL ?AACMQ DGUGKEP

1

2

6

11

9

10

13

4

7

12

3

5

5

8 14

8 14

2



5124-041 Page 2 of 2REV 2 8PPRC 5?QC126/06/15

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

SINGLE SLIDE BARRIER1 1 90106-02

2 1 5031-421 HIGH SLIDE CHUTE ASSY

3 1 4013-038 PEDESTAL SUPPORT LEG - RUNOUT

PEDESTAL SUPPORT LEG - MIDDLE4 1 4013-037

SPRAGGING IRON5 2 3031-011

6 2 2611-005 END PLUG (1¼ NB)

16 2571-013 M12 Fibre Washer7

8 4 2215-519 Wicksteed Washer

9 2 2215-509 M12 Plain Washer

10 2 2215-508 M10 Washer

11 2 2177-002 M10 Safety Fastener

12 8 2176-176 M12 x 25 Pent Button Head

13 2 2176-129 M10 x 50 Pent Button Head

14 4 2176-126 M10 x 25 Pent Button Head

7LRKB?QGLKP BCQ?GI
"4?OC JRPQ @C Q?HCK RKBCO ?@KLOJ?I ALKBGQGLKP#

3OGAH

(
0

)
+

(
0
,

/
*
'

,'' PNR?OC

(-,')(.'

3?OH 3OGAH

=LRKB LDD
ALKAOCQC

,
*
'

*
'
'

9LLPC$DGII BCQ?GIP



/CHI6AA6I?DC /CHIGJ8I?DCH
Storm

Net Link
PROD. CODE

SIZE

AGE RANGE

F/ FALL HEIGHT

HEAVIEST PART

TOTAL WEIGHT Approx 25 Kg

Approx 21.5 Kg

Varies with Unit

6 Years to Adult

1450x795x910

80158

80158 Page 1 of 1REV 1 05/05/16/HHJ; -6I;*

1DI;*! $" .CHJG; 6AA ?CHI6AA6I?DC 6?9H 6G; G;BDK;9 7;<DG; <?GHI JH;"

%" 0?<I?C= .FJ?EB;CI DG HJ<<?8?;CI B6CEDL;G H>DJA9 7; JH;9 I>GDJ=>DJI ?CHI6AA6I?DC"

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 80158-01 NET LINK W.A.

2 1 80158-02 NET LINK NET

3 8 2176-126 M10 x 25 Pent Button Head

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

4 6 2176-128 M10 x 45 Pent Button Head

5 8 2215-519 Wicksteed Washer

/CHI6AA6I?DC /CHIGJ8I?DCH
,6G; BJHI 7; I6@;C ?C 67CDGB6A 8DC9?I?DCH

$ 2;69 ?CHIGJ8I?DCH I>DGDJ=>AN 7;<DG;
8DBB;C8?C= ?CHI6AA6I?DC D< JC?I"

% +II68> C;I ID <G6B;" 5>;C ?CHI6AA?C= 1;I
0?C@ ;CHJG; H>DGI GDE;H 6G; DC IDE D< I>;
8;CIG; GDE;"

& 3JEEDGI C;I A?C@ 7;IL;;C IDL;GH
6C9 6II68> JH?C= <?M?C=H 6H H>DLC"

$'(#
4DL;G <68; ID <68;

)
(
#

$(##
4DL;G EDHI 8;CIG;H

)
(
#

&(

$
%

'


